Price: $499,000 MLS Number: A11830580  Condo / Town Home

1100 S Miami Ave Unit 1809, Miami, Florida 33130 USA

 Beds: 1    Baths: 1    Living Area: 769
 Unit: 1809    HOA Fees: $799    Year Built: 2015

 Community: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE    Subdivision: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE

Stylish 1 bedroom apartment in the heart of Brickell! Located in a modern building with interiors designed by Pininfarina. This Unit features beautiful tile floors throughout a private balcony an italkraft closet interiors. Enjoy urban resort-style